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Date Range | Day | ARDs | RUG | OT | OT Plan OT Tx OT Grp | OT Grp % ] PT | PT Plan PT Tx PT Grp | PT Grp %] ST | ST Plan 5T Tx 5T Grp | ST Grp % TOTAL| TOTAL PLAN | LOOK-BACK MINUTES
10/19/2010| Tue ] 0 0 0% 0 0 ] 0% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 0
10/20/2010 | Wed| SDay 59 0 15 25% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 0 0% 59 0 58.66666667
10/21/2010| Thu | SDay 80 0 [Stephens, Melissa 0 1% [ 35 0 [Moe, Angel 0 0% 0 0 0 0% 115 1] 174
10/2242010| Fri | SDay a7 0 |Stup, Lori Ann 36 27% [|66| 0 |Rideeway, Danielle 50 50% 0 0 0 0% 113 0 248
10/23/2010| Sat | SDay 0 0 0 27% 0 0 ] 50% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 248
10/24/2010| Sun | 5Day 0 0 0 27% 0 0 0 50% 0 4] 0 0% 0 0 248
10/25/2010 | Mon| SDay 59 0 |Stephens, Meli 0 20% [80| 0 |Rideeway, Danielle 30 44% 0 0 0 0% 149 0 380 6666667
10/26/2010| Tue | spay| v | 68 0 |Springmann, Christine [} 16% | 65 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 11 37% 0 0 0 0% 133 0 529 6666667
10/27/2010 | Wed| 14Day 55 0 |Stup, Lori Ann 55 29% | 85 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 0 27% 0 0 0 0% 140 0 624
10/28/2010 Thu | 14Day 82 0 |Stephens, Meli 0 28% | 85 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 54 38% 0 0 0 0% 167 0 5213333333
10/29/2010| Fri | 14Day 56 0 |stephens, Melissa 0 17% o3 0 |ridgeway, Danielle 0 23% 0 0 o 0% 149 0 738
10/30/2010| Sat | 14Day ] 0 0 17% 0 0 0 23% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 738
10/31/2010| Sun | 14Day| U (4] 0 0 17% ] 0 0 23% 0 0 ] 0% 0 0 738
11/1/2010 | Mon 66 0 Stephens, Melissa 0 17% 75 0 Ridgeway, Danielle B4 32% 0 0 0 0% 141 0 6923333333
11/2/2010 | Tue 66 0 Stup, Lori Ann 65 37% 45 0 Rock, Theresa 0 31% 0 0 0 0% 111 0 626.6666667
11/3/2010 | Wed 51 0 Stup, Lori Ann 0 20% 40 0 Rock, Theresa 0 35% 0 0 4] 0% 91 1] 614.3333333
11/4/2010 | Thu 36 0 Stup, Lori Ann 0 24% 40 0 Rock, Theresa 0 22% 0 0 ] 0% 76 0 568
11/5/2010 | Fri 72 0 Stephens, li 0 22% A 0 Rock, Theresa 0 27% 0 0 0 0% 112 0 525.6666667
11/6/2010 | Sat [+] 0 0 22% o 0 0 27% 0 0 4] 0% 0 1] 525 6666667
11/7/2010 | Sun 0 0 0 22% 0 0 0 27% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 525.6666667
11/8/2010 | Mon 51 0 [stephens, 0 2a% [ 65 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 27 12% 0 0 0 0% 116 o 506
11/9/2010 | Tue 70 0 Stephens, Melissa 0 0% B84 0 Ridgeway, Danielle 0 10% 0 0 0 0% 154 ] 549
11/1042010 | Wed| 30Day 81 0 |Stup, Lori Ann 49 16% | 85 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 0 9% 0 0 0 0% 166 0 524
11/11/2010| Thu | 30Day 67 0 Stephens, Melissa 0 14% 94 0 Ridgeway, Danielle 60 24% 0 0 0 0% 161 o0 709
11/12/2010| Fri | 30Day 65 0 |Stephens, Melissa 0 15% [ 85 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 0 21% 0 0 0 0% 150 0 747
11/13/2010| Sat | 30Day 0 4] 0 15% 0 0 0 21% 0 ] 0 0% 0 0 747
11/14/2010| Sun | 30Day 4] 0 Q 15% 0 0 0 21% 4] 0 0 0% 0 0 747
11/15/2010 | Mon | 30Day 66 0 Stephens, Melissa 0 14% B85 0 Ridgeway, Danielle 0 14% 0 1] 0 0% 151 0 782
11/16/2010| Tue | 30Day| u | 66 0 [stephens, 0 14% [ =85 0 |ridgeway, Danielle 0 14% 0 0 0 0% 151 0 779
11/17/2010 | Wed 65 0 |Springmann, Christine 30 9% 85 0 [Ridgeway, Danielle 30 21% 0 0 0 0% 150 0 763
11/18/2010] Thu 65 0 |Stephens, Meli 0 9% 85 D |Moe, Angel 0 7% 0 0 0 0% 150 0 752
11/19/2010| Fri 57 0 |stup, Lori Ann 0 9% 70 0 |ridgeway, Danielle 18 12% 0 0 o 0% 127 1] 729
11/20/2010| Sat 0 0 0 9% 0 0 0 12% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 729
11/21/2010| Sun 92 0 [stephens, 36 16% [ 44 0 |rid y, Danielle 27 17% 0 0 0 0% 136 0 865
11/22/2010| Mon 75 0 Stephens, Melissa 35 24% T2 0 Rid| y, Danielle 0 17% 0 4] 0 0% 147 0 861
11/23/2010] Tue 68 0 |Stephens, Meli 15 27% | 65 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 15 21% 0 0 0 0% 133 0 829
11/24/2010 | Wed 38 0 |Springmann, Christine 15 26% 50 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 20 21% 0 0 ] 0% B8 0 778
11/25/2010| Thu ] 0 0 31% 0 0 0 27% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 600
11/26/2010| Fri 58 0 Stup, Lori Ann 58 48% 0 0 0 27% 0 0 0 0% 58 0 454 6666667
11/27/2010| Sat a 0 0 48% 0 0 0 27% 0 0 2] 0% 0 0 454 6666667
11/28/2010| Sun 4] 0 0 51% 0 0 0 19% 4] 0 0 0% 0 0 341 6666667
11/29/2010 | Mon 34 0 |Stup, Lori Ann 0 aa% [ 75 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 0 18% 0 0 0 0% 109 1] 3366666667
11/30/2010| Tue 45 0 |Stup, Lori Ann 45 67% | 75 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 0 10% 0 0 0 0% 120 0 276
12/1/2010 | Wed 40 0 Stup, Lori Ann 40 81% 75 0 Ridgeway, Danielle ] 0% 0 0 0 0% 115 0 2703333333
12/2/2010 | Thu 60 0 |stephens, Melissa 0 60% |75 0 |ridgeway, Danielle 0 0% 0 [i] o 0% 135 o 425 3333333
12/3/2010 | Fri 55 0 Stephens, Melissa 21 45% 70 0 Ridgeway, Danielle 29 8% 0 0 0 0% 125 0 540 6666667
12/4/2010 | Sat 0 0 0 45% 0 0 ] B% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 540.6666667
12/5/2010 | Sun o 0 1] 45% 0 0 0 B% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 540.6666667
12/6/2010 | Mon 42 0 Stup, Lori Ann 0 44% 63 0 Ridgeway, Danielle 0 B% 0 0 0 0% 105 0 5303333333
12/7/2010 | Tue 54 1] Stephens, Melissa 4] 24% 55 4] Rid| v, Danielle 0 9% 0 0 ] 0% 109 1] 589
12/8/2010 | Wed 46 0 Stup, Lori Ann 46 26% 60 1] Ridgeway, Danielle 0 9% 0 ] 0 0% 106 0 576.3333333
12/9/2010 | Thu 67 ] Stephens, Meli 0 25% 60 0 Ridgeway, Danielle 0 0% 0 ] 0 0% 127 ] 570.6666667
12/10/2010| Fri | 60Day 76 0 Stephens, Melissa 1] 16% 60 1] Ridgeway, Danielle 4] 0% 0 1] 0 0% 136 0 583
12/11/2010| Sat | 60Day ] ] 0 16% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 583
12/12,/2010| Sun | 60Day Y] 0 4] 16% 0 1] 0 0% 4] 0 0 0% Y] 0 583
12/13/2010 | Mon| 60Day 80 0 |stephens, Meli 0 14% [ 75 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 46 15% 0 0 0 0% 155 0 533
12/14/2010 | Tue | 60Day 98 0 Stephens, Melissa 60 29% 74 0 Ridgeway, Danielle 0 14% 0 0 0 0% 172 0 677
12/15/2010 | wed| 60Day 73 0 [stup, Lori Ann 0 15% [ 60 0 |Ridgeway, Danielle 0 14% 0 0 ] 0% 133 1] 723
12/1642010| Thu [ 6opay| v | 74 0 |Stephens, Melissa 0 15% J|70| 0 |Mcquarrie, Richard 0 14% 0 0 0 0% 144 0 740




60 12/17/2010| Fri 38 0 Hensley, Elizabeth 0 17% 69 0 Ridgeway, Danielle 10 16% 0 0 0 0% 107 0 711
61 12/18/2010| Sat 0 0 0 17% 0 0 0 16% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 711
62 12/19/2010| Sun 0 0 0 17% 0 0 0 16% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 711
63 12/20/2010 | Mon 0 0 0 21% 0 0 0 4% 0 0 0 0% 0 0 556






